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Lab Job number :06(RWD DHAMDAHA)
Date :24-01-23
Name of Customer :RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
Name of Work/ Road :MALDIHA KHUT GHAT (PMGSY) PATH TO ARBANNA
Location of Corrected U.|

test(in km) value(mm/km)

AVERAGE

Road catagory

2281 G
2577 G
3856 G
2577 G
2085 G
2675 G
2872 G
2675 G
3659 G
3167 G
3069 G
2872 G
3167 G
3659 G
2872 G
2937.53
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